
Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 PANDO ALVAREZ, PABLO 1 25 25

2 LLORENS GUZMAN, ROGELIO 2 20 20

3 LIU, HONGYI 3 18 18

4 DOMINGUEZ CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO 4 17 17

5 FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN 5 16 16

6 MORATA CERVERA, JAIME 6 15 15

7 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, MANUEL 7 14 14

8 PEÑA ROMERO, JAVIER 8 13 13

9 GARCIA RUIZ, ALBERTO 9 12 12

10 FUERTES BURDEOS, MAXIMO 10 11 11

11 SORIANO DOLZ, CAYETANO 11 10 10

12 CABEDO LLORENS, ROBERTO 12 9 9

13 HALLMAN PASTOR, LUCAS 13 8 8

14 CABEDO LLORENS, JOSE 14 7 7

15 GONZALEZ ABAD, OSCAR 15 6 6

16 ZHANG, ZHILIN 16 5 5

17 GARCIA SINISTERRA, VICTOR 17 4 4

18 CALERO ZARRANZ, JOSE LUIS 18 3 3

19 RIOS PRATS, JAIME 19 2 2

20 GUIDI, GASTON 20 1 1

21 GARCIA LAKE, ARIEL JOHN 21 0 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

PUNTOS

RANKING 18H HCP CAB

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 ASTORGA ROS, CARLA 1 25 25

2 VACAS MORA, CARLA 2 20 20

3 CABEDO LLORENS, AMPARO 3 18 18

4 SOLER RIEGO, AITANA 4 17 17

5 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, ELENA 5 16 16

6 SOPENA SANCHEZ, MARIA 6 15 15

7 MORATA CERVERA, SOL 7 14 14

8 0

9 0

10 0

11 0

RANKING 18H HCP DAMAS

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 MORATA CERVERA, JAIME 1 25 25

2 SORIANO DOLZ, CAYETANO 2 20 20

3 ASTORGA ROS, CARLA 3 18 18

4 FUERTES BURDEOS, MARTIN 4 17 17

5 GARCIA RUIZ, ALBERTO 5 16 16

6 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, MANUEL 6 15 15

7 CABEDO LLORENS, JOSE 7 14 14

8 PEÑA ROMERO, JAVIER 8 13 13

9 GONZALEZ ABAD, OSCAR 9 12 12

10 FUERTES BURDEOS, MAXIMO 10 11 11

11 VACAS MORA, CARLA 11 10 10

12 LIU, HONGYI 12 9 9

13 CABEDO LLORENS, ROBERTO 13 8 8

14 CALERO ZARRANZ, JOSE LUIS 14 7 7

15 ZHANG, ZHILIN 15 6 6

16 GARCIA SINISTERRA, VICTOR 16 5 5

17 HALLMAN PASTOR, LUCAS 17 4 4

18 GUIDI, GASTON 18 3 3

19 GARCIA-GAMON VIDAL, ELENA 19 2 2

20 CABEDO LLORENS, AMPARO 20 1 1

21 PANDO ALVAREZ, PABLO 21 0 0

22 MORATA CERVERA, SOL 22 0 0

23 DOMINGUEZ CLEMENTE, ALEJANDRO 23 0 0

24 SOLER RIEGO, AITANA 24 0 0

25 SOPENA SANCHEZ, MARIA 25 0 0

26 RIOS PRATS, JAIME 26 0 0

27 LLORENS GUZMAN, ROGELIO 27 0 0

28 GARCIA LAKE, ARIEL JOHN 28 0 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

RANKING 18H SCRATCH

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS



Pos. JUGADOR  Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos. Pos. Ptos.

1 LIU, YIXUAN 1 25 25

2 RODA AMOR, IKER 2 20 20

3 0

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

RANKING 9H Hcp

03/jul 10/jul 17/jul 24/jul
PUNTOS


